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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

* Amazing location just
steps to the lake,
parks, schools &
shops * Over 1800 sq ft
* 4 bedrooms & 2 full
baths * Above-grade
in-law suite with
separate entrance *
R e n o v a t e d

washrooms * Get a head start on this one ~ call Susan today
* $399,900

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

* 3+2 bdrs & 3 full baths
on private 1.5 Acre lot *
High-end finishes
throughout * Open
concept family room &
kitchen * In-law suite
with separate entrance
* Landscaped lot with
pool * Separate

workshop & office * Call Susan for an appointment today
* $849,900

CUSTOM BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRE PERFECT FOR MULTI-GENERATIONAL FAMILIES

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

Detached Home On A Quiet
Street With Lake Views. Call
Elaine Today.

$329,000 349,900

ABungalowAt AGreat Price!
Don’t Miss This Opportunity.
Call Elaine Today.

www.MONCKTON.ca

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

FABULOUS FAMILY HOME!
Don’tmiss this 3 bedroom3bathroom
home, large eat-in kitchen with
walkout to deck. Master bedroom
has walk-in closet. Fantastic 3rd floor
loft & finished basement with walkout
to backyard & hot tub. $424,900.

COMING SOON!
Well maintained detached 3 bdrm,
3 bath home, updated kitchen with
walkout to deck. Finished basement
with gas fireplace and wet bar,
single car garage in Georgetown
South. $444,900. Please call for
more details.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 P.m.
7 DAIRY DRIVE,ACTON

NEW

B 905.877.8262
C 416.432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michellebell.caSales Representative

PERFECT OPPORTUNITY!
$219,900
1+1 bedroom

loft style
apartment with
vaulted ceilings,
private balcony
and ensuite
laundry.

Lovely 3
bedroom

freehold town
backing onto
ravine. Open
concept main
floor, laminate
flooring and
master suite!

SOLDSOLD

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MILTON
905-878-8101

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200 Michael Oles

Sales Rep
Cindy Cadeau

Sales Rep
Chris Thompson

Client Care

Welcome Home
Cozy up to this 3 bedroomon 1/2 acre in the Glen. $449,900

Start Home oWnerSHip Here!
Cute updated 3 bedroom, great for commuters. $219,900

JuSt move in!
Updated 3bdrmw/fin bsmt & sep entrance $428,888
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main level For leaSe
3 bdrms, eat-in kit, full use of b/yard - $1,675/mth

it Would Be a pleasure
to Help You too

minS. to Blue mountain
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

SouGHt aFter location
4 Bdrm, 4 Bath with in-ground pool. $365,000

WHY paY rent!
Affordable 3 bedroom condo in Georgetown $253,900
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open HouSe Sunday march 16th from 2-4
16 Sargent Rd
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